1
LFL
040524
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
•	 Backed by US LED’s 5-year warranty.
LFL

SL   Silver
OT  Other
PHOTOMETRY ORDER INFORMATION
CES-LS-GD-15WXY-ZRMC Example: CES-LS-GD-15W50KLA-L6KBZ
ADD:BlockA, Weihao High-tech Industrial Park, No.1026 Songbai Road, Xili Street, NanShan District, Shenzhen China
Website: www.longsun-led.com     Email: sales@longsun-led.com    TEL: +86-755-86369100 / 86027779
LONG SUN OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
DIMENSION & PACKING INFO
Model Wattage Net Weight(Kg) Gross Weight(Kg) CTN Size
CES-LS-GD-15W 15W 0.47 0.58kg
163*122*67mm (U-bracket)
147*147*65mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-30W 30W 0.86 0.97kg
228*155*65mm (U-bracket)
210*173*76mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-50W 50W 1.32 1.48kg
258*196*77mm (U-bracket)
240*200*80mm (Knuckle)
60 x120° °
1500

SL   Silver
OT  Other
PHOTOMETRY ORDER INFORMATION
CES-LS-GD-15WXY-ZRMC Example: CES-LS-GD-15W50KLA-L6KBZ
Dimensions
ADD:BlockA, Weihao High-tech Industrial Park, No.1026 Songbai Road, Xili Street, NanShan District, Shenzhen China
Website: www.longsun-led.com     Email: sales@longsun-led.com    TEL: +86-755-86369100 / 86027779
LONG SUN OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
DIMENSION & PACKING INFO
Model Wattage Net Weight(Kg) Gross Weight(Kg) CTN Size
CES-LS-GD-15W 15W 0.47 0.58kg
163*122*67mm (U-bracket)
147*147*65mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-30W 30W 0.86 0.97kg
228*155*65mm (U-bracket)
210*173*76mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-50W 50W 1.32 1.48kg
258*196*77mm (U-bracket)
240*200*80mm (Knuckle)
60 x120° °
1500

SL   Silver
OT  Other
PHOTOMETRY ORDER INFORMATION
CES-LS-GD-15WXY-ZRMC Example: CES-LS-GD-15W50KLA-L6KBZ
Performance Data
Model
System Level
Power
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy CCT
L70
Calculated
Lifetime
LFL1-18-30-UNVL-X 17.4W 2,310L 133 LPW 3000K 200,000 Hours
LFL1-18-40-UNVL-X 17.4W 2,390L 137 LPW 4000K 200,000 Hours
LFL1-18-50-UNVL-X 17.4W 2,400L 138 LPW 5000K 200,000 Hours
ADD:BlockA, Weihao High-tech Industrial Park, No.1026 Songbai Road, Xili Street, NanShan District, Shenzhen China
Website: www.longsun-led.com     Email: sales@longsun-led.com    TEL: +86-755-86369100 / 86027779
LONG SUN OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
DIMENSION & PACKING INFO
Model Wattage Net Weight(Kg) Gross Weight(Kg) CTN Size
CES-LS-GD-15W 15W 0.47 0.58kg
163*122*67mm (U-bracket)
147*147*65mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-30W 30W 0.86 0.97kg
228*155*65mm (U-bracket)
210*173*76mm (Knuckle)
CES-LS-GD-50W 50W 1.32 1.48kg
258*196*77mm (U-bracket)
240*200*80mm (Knuckle)
60 x120° °
1500